Accusé de réception en préfecture

014-211407150-20230628-2023-90-DE

B BES-BURPFACES

TROQUVILLE STM_CASINO TABLEA

SUR-MER

V=:
W RDC BAS RDC HAUT MEZZANINE ETAGE 1 COMBLES TOTAL
(m2)

SURFACE (m2)
CASINO 2600 2110 730 1520 1950 8910
THEATRE 0 380 280 115 490 1265
SALON DES
GOUVERNEURS 5 630 70 100 805
SALLE DES
ASSOCIATIONS 95 95
CUISINE COMMUNE 140 140
ANCIENS TOILETTES 60 60
HOTEL DES CURES
MARINES

19/12/2022

79%

11%

7%

0,8%

1,2%

0,5%




